
Busby Primary School 
Useful Dates for your Diary 2019 - 2020 

 

 

January 2020 
Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Friday 17th January House Award Day Viaduct House - 

Monday 20th January 

ELCC Stay and Play ELCC parents/carers 
9.00-9.30am & 
1.00-1.00pm 

Scottish Literature Week All pupils -  

Wednesday 22nd January P6 Learning Workshop P6 Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 23rd January P7 Scottish Family Showcase All welcome (ticketed) 6pm 

Friday 24th January Fit Friday Parent Volunteers 9.30am-12.30pm 

Tuesday 28th January Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 

Wednesday 29th January P4b Assembly P4b Parents 9.30am 

Friday 31st January House Award Day Winning House - 

Friday 31st January 
Coffee & Chat with Management 

Team 
All welcome 2.15pm 

 

 

February 2020 

Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Saturday 1st February 
Parent Council  
Family Ceilidh 

Ticketed 7.30pm-10.30pm 

Wednesday 5th February P1 – 3 Achievement Assembly  Invited Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 6th February P4a Learning Workshop P4a Parents 9.30am 

Friday 7th February In- Service, school closed to pupils All pupils - 

Monday 10th February Holiday All pupils - 

Tuesday 11th February Holiday All pupils - 

Wednesday 12th February In Service, school closed to pupils All pupils - 

Monday 17th February 
Parent Council Meeting  

(Williamwood) 
All Welcome 6.30pm 

Tuesday 18th February Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
11.15am and 

3.15pm 

Wednesday 19th February  P4-7 Achievement Assembly  Invited Parents 9.30am 

Friday 21st February 
Coffee & Chat with Management 

Team 
All parents/carers 

welcome 
2.15pm 

Tuesday 25th February ELCC Pick Up and Play ELCC parents welcome 
11.20-11.50am 
/3.20-3.50pm 

Wednesday 26th February P1 Assembly P1 parents 9.30am 

Thursday 27th February House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 

Friday 28th February Fit Friday All Pupils Details to Follow 

 

 



Busby Primary School 
Useful Dates for your Diary 2019 - 2020 

 

 

April 2019 

Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 
Wednesday 1st April Parent/Carer Meetings All parents/carers 3.30-6.30pm 

Thursday 2nd  April Parent/Carer Meetings All parents/carers 5.30-8.30pm 

Friday 3rd April Spring Service hosted by P3/2 
All Welcome and  

P3/2 Parents 
9.45am 

Friday 3rd April 
School closes early for Spring 

Holiday 
All pupils 

2.30pm (School) 
4.00pm (ELCC) 

4th April-19th April Spring Holiday 

 

 

 

 

March 2020 

Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 
Monday 2nd March P5 Learning Workshop P5 Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 5th March ELCC Spring Event ELCC parents welcome tbc 

Monday 9th March STEM WEEK All pupils Mon 9/3-Fri 13/3 

Tuesday 10th March P6 Yeargroup Edinburgh Trip P6 pupils All Day 

Friday 13th March 
Coffee & Chat with Management 

Team 
All parents/carers 

welcome 
2.15pm 

Monday 16th March – Friday 
3rd April 

ELCC Parent Consultations All Parents 
Appointments to 

be arranged. 

Friday 20th March STEM Showcase All parents/carers Details to Follow 

Wednesday 25th March P2 Assembly P2 Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 26th March House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 

Friday 27th March Fit Friday All Pupils Details to Follow 

Monday 30th March House Day All Pupils Details to Follow 

Tuesday 31st March Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 


